
Western Chesterfield County  
Local Cub Packs for Boys and Girls, K - 
age 10 
 
Pack 2806 meets @ Woodlake UMC 
​ 15640 Hampton Park Dr, Chesterfield, 23832 
​ Dens meet every other Sunday, 2pm   
​ Pack meets monthly on Friday, 6:30-7:30pm  
​ Currently has 30 Cubs, 11 registered adults 
Contact:  Leslie Dodson, lesliesizemore@comcast.net 
​ Cubmaster:  Nick Gilstrap, nicky.gilstrap5@gmail.com 
​ Cmte Chair:  Mary Kennedy, mary.w.kennedy@gmail.com 
Ask us about our Boy Troop 2806 for ages 11 – 17!!! 

Pack 2822 meets @ Bethia UMC 
​ 10700 Winterpock Rd, Chesterfield 
​ Mondays 6:30-7:30   
​ Currently has 20 Cubs, 5 registered adults 
Contact:  Ruben Carasas, ruben.carasas@gmail.com 
​ Cubmaster:  Katie Alix, katie.alix@gmail.com 
Ask us about our Boy Troop 2822 for ages 11 – 17!!! 

Pack 2831 meets @ Woodlake UMC 
​ 15640 Hampton Park Dr, Chesterfield, 23832 
​ Dens meet every other Sunday, 1-3pm   
​ Pack meets monthly on Friday, 7pm  
​ Currently has 86 Cubs, 30 registered adults 
​ www.pack2831.com 
Contact:  Elizabeth Harvell, membership@pack2831.com 
​ Cubmaster:  Brian Sullivan, cubmaster@pack2831.com 

​ Cmte Chair: Paula Gordon, 
committeechair@pack2831.com 
Ask us about Girl Troop 2860G and Boy Troop 2860B for ages 
11 – 17!!! 

 

 
 
Pack 2838 meets @ New Life UMC 
​ 900 Old One Hundred Road, Midlothian VA 23114 
​ Tuesdays 7pm   
​ Currently has 17 Cubs, 5 registered adults 
Contact:  Jamie Hale, vawahoo96@gmail.com 
​ Cubmaster:  Eric Elbert, eelbert12@aol.com 
​ Cmte Chair:  Jamie Hale, vawahoo96@gmail.com 
Ask us about Boy Troops 804 and 2890 for ages 11 – 17!!! 

Pack 2842 meets @ Chesterfield Baptist Church 
​ 16520 Hull Street Rd, Moseley, VA 23120 
​ Mondays 6:30-7:30   
​ Currently has 15 Cubs, 5 registered adults 
​ www.pack2842.org 
Contact:  Eric Evenson, ericevenson3816@gmail.com 
​ Cubmaster:  Todd Deblieck, todd.deblieck@gmail.com 
​ Cmte Chair:  Susan Evenson, 
susanevenson1211@gmail.com 
Ask us about our Boy Troop 2842 for ages 11 – 17!!! 

 

ALSO---Ask us about  

Boy Troop 2890, meets at The Brandermill Church 

http://www.pack2831.com
http://www.pack2842.org


​ 4500 Millridge Pkwy, Midlothian VA 23112 
​ Mondays, 7pm 
​ Contact:  David Morton, the_mortons@verizon.net 

 

Southeastern Chesterfield County  
Local Cub Packs for Boys and Girls, K - 
age 10 
 
Pack 2815 + Pack 2837 meet @ Chester UMC 
​ 12132 Percival St., Chester, 23831 
​ Wednesdays, 6:30 -7:30 pm​  
​ Currently has 9 Cubs, 8 registered adults 
Contact:   
​ Cubmasters:  Linda O’Connor, Wyndflwri@aol.com 
​ ​ ​   Cory Malott, corymalott@gmail.com 
​ Cmte Chair:  Ally Harr, akharr058@gmail.com 
Ask us about our Boy Troops 2815 and 2837 for ages 11 – 
17!!! 

Pack 2819 (Boys Only) meets @ St John’s 
Episcopal Church​ 12201 Richmond St, Chester, Va 23831 
​ Mondays 7-8pm   
​ Currently has 8 Cubs, 3 registered adults 
Contact:   
​ Cubmaster:  Justin Carl, justin-carl@hotmail.com 
​ Committee Chair:  Ron Holt, tubaman96@gmail.com 
Ask us about our Boy Troop 2819 for ages 11 – 17!!! 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pack 2877 meets @ Chester Presbyterian Church 
​ 3424 W Hundred Rd (at Osborne Rd), Chester, 23831 
​ Mondays 7-8pm 
​ Currently has 34 Cubs, 11 registered adults 
Contact:  Aaron Wendt, aaronwendt@hotmail.com 
​ Cubmaster:  Vince Carden, vince.carden@yahoo.com 
​ Cmte Chair: Angela Schmillen, angelakuntz@gmail.com 
Ask us about Girl Troop 2899G and Boy Troop 2877B for ages 
11 – 17!!! 

Pack 2886 meets @ Trinity UMC 
​ 6600 Greenyard Rd Chester 23831 
​ Tuesdays 7-8pm   
​ Currently has 23 Cubs, 6 registered adults 
Contact:    
​ Cubmaster:  Chris Wootton, bsa_wootton@yahoo.com 
​ Cmte Chair:  Amanda Kirby, amandan3kids@gmail.com 
Ask us about our Boy Troop 2886 for ages 11 – 17!!! 

 



 



Northern Chesterfield County  
Local Cub Packs for Boys and Girls, K - 
age 10 
 
Pack 2862 meets @ Providence UMC 
​ 901 S Providence Rd, Richmond, VA 23236 
​ Tuesdays, 6:30 -7:30 pm​  
​ Currently has 7 Cubs, 5 registered adults 
Contact:   
​ Cmte Chair:  Joe Roussos, joeroussos@juno.com  
Ask us about Boy Troop 2862 for ages 11 – 17!!! 
 

Pack 2880 meets @ Beulah UMC 
​ 6930 Hopkins Rd, Richmond VA 23234 
​ Tuesdays 7-8pm   
​ Currently has 14 Cubs, 5 registered adults 
Contact:   
​ Cubmaster:  Beth Kelley, elizabethg1982@yahoo.com 
​ Committee Chair:  Rob Kelley, pvtet13@aol.com 
Ask us about Girl Troop 2880G and Boy Troop 2880B for ages 
11 – 17!!! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pack 2894 meets @ St David’s Episcopal Church 
​ 1801 Camborne Rd (at Providence Rd), Richmond, VA 
23236 
​ Every other Monday, 6:30 -7:30 pm 
​ Currently has 22 Cubs, 5 registered adults 
Contact:   
​ Cubmaster:  Chris Parr, christopherjparr@gmail.com 
​ Cmte Chair: John Fox Jr, jgfox47@gmail.com 
Ask us about Girl Troop 2894G and Boy Troop 2894B for ages 
11 – 17!!! 

 

ALSO---Ask us about 

Boy Troop 2801, meets at Southminster Presbyterian Church 
​ 7500 Hull Street Rd, Richmond VA 23235 
​ Contact:  Amber Thore, thoread@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 
 



 

 


